 ARM Cortex-A8 System On Module
GCS2 SERIES DATASHEET
 V1.2
 GRINN 2016
chiliSOM GCS2 Series Datasheet v1.2
www.grinn-global.com 2
Table of Contents
1. Summary ........................................................................................................................................................ 3

chiliSOM GCS2 Series Datasheet v1.2
www.grinn-global.com 14
6. Ordering Information
6.1. Nomenclature
            GCSaa.b.ccc .d.e . f
6.2. Order table
Order No Processor
3D Graphic
Engine
RAM NAND Temperature
GCS22.2.060.1.2.C AM3352 600MHz no 128MB 256MB 0 to 70ºC
GCS22.2.060.1.2.I* AM3352 600MHz no 128MB 256MB -20 to 85ºC
GCS22.2.080.1.2.C* AM3352 800MHz no 128MB 256MB 0 to 70ºC
GCS22.2.080.1.2.I AM3352 800MHz no 128MB 256MB -20 to 85ºC
Temperature:
C: 0 to 70 oC
 I: -20 to 85 oC
 NAND:
X: not populated
2: 256GB
Revision:
10: Revision 1.0
22: Revision 2.2
RAM:
1: 128MB
2: 256MB
4: 512MB
CPU Frequency:
030: 300MHz
060: 600MHz
080: 800MHz
100: 1GHz
CPU:
2: AM3352
4: AM3354
6: AM3356
7: AM3357
8: AM3358
9: AM3359
chiliSOM GCS2 Series Datasheet v1.2
www.grinn-global.com 15
GCS22.2.080.2.2.C* AM3352 800MHz no 256MB 256MB 0 to 70ºC
GCS22.2.080.2.2.I* AM3352 800MHz no 256MB 256MB -20 to 85ºC
GCS22.4.100.4.2.C AM3354 1000MHz yes 512MB 256MB 0 to 70ºC
*minimum order quantity 1000 pcs
For other configurations please contact with distributor.
7. Reference Documentation
SPRS717FSitara AM335x ARM Cortex-A8 Microprocessors (MPUs)
SPRZ360FSitara AM335x ARM Cortex-A8 Microprocessors Silicon Errata (Revs 2.1, 2.0, 1.0)
SPRUH73J AM335x ARM Cortex-A8 Microprocessors (MPUs) Technical Reference Manual (Rev. J)
SLVSB64F Single-Chip PMIC for Battery-Powered Systems (Rev. F)
8. Document Revision History
Document
Revision
Notes
1.2 Corrected document layout, corrected nomenclature diagram, added chiliSOM photo.
1.1
Corrected description of GPMC_WP pin – this pin is not internally connected to NAND Flash
Memory on module.
1.0 Initial revision.
chiliSOM GCS2 Series Datasheet v1.2
www.grinn-global.com 16
Grinn Sp. z o.o.
POLAND
ul. Wagonowa 2
53-609 Wrocław
t. +48 71 716 40 99
m. office@grinn-global.com